
Men's League Pairings
3/3/25 & 3/5/25

8:00am Shotgun 

Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole

Grosche, Bill 1 Purcell, Kevin 8 Langer, Bob 13
Vannatta, Gary 1 Driscoll, Doug 8 Tracy, Kevin 13
Anderson, Rick 1 Crouse, Charlie 8 Ryan, Robert 13

1 Vinderslev, Norm 8 Sandstrom, Doug 13

Cramer, Rick 1B 8B Todd, Robin 14
Wick, Don 1B 8B Gramm, Jeff 14
Schommer, Vern 1B 8B Hall, Bob 14
Walczak, Paul 1B 8B French, Rich 14

Deuitch, Bob 2 Arguello, Keith 9 14B
Anderson, Doug 2 Muller, Chuck 9 14B
Steig, Dwight 2 Sakry, Jim 9 14B
Wick, Rich 2 Vogl, Gene 9 14B

D'Amico, Steve 3 9B Kirkland, David 15
Campbell, Chuck 3 9B Buckley, Randy 15
McSpadden, Oscar 3 9B Muller, Rory 15
Latta, Irv 3 9B Magnuson, Marlin 15

Bakken, Brian 4 Johnson, Steve 10 Lee, Doug 16
Beutler, Walter 4 10 Mullins, Wayne 16
Poschmann, Paul 4 Hetleved, Clois 10 Hammond, Bruce 16
Heisler, Glenn 4 10 Heaton, Rick 16

Halcrow, Ken 5 Brost, James 10B Jerpbak, Lloyd 17
Schumacher, Robert 5 Mork, Stan 10B Schmid, Ed 17
Domres, Jeff 5 Kaiser, Jim 10B Schmid, Howard 17

5 10B Meyer, Doug 17
Dreyer, Bill 6 Hackey, Scott 11 Milliren, Don 18
Carter, Craig 6 Quamme, Kent 11 Richman, Curt 18
Marienau, Jim 6 Holman, Dave 11 Steidl, Jim 18
Oliver, Michael 6 11 Steidl, Tony 18

Runkel, Robert 7 Swoape, Sam 12 18B
Rossi, Ray 7 Gaffney, Richard 12 18B
Hanson, Chuck 7 Skreen, Jeff 12 18B
Krier, Fred 7 12 18B

Guest 



Player By Alphabetical Order
3/3/25 & 3/5/25

8:00am Shotgun 
Name Hole Name Hole Name Hole
Anderson, Doug 2 Lee, Doug 16 1
Anderson, Rick 1 Magnuson, Marlin 15 5
Arguello, Keith 9 Marienau, Jim 6 8B
Bakken, Brian 4 McSpadden, Oscar 3 8B
Beutler, Walter 4 Meyer, Doug 17 8B
Brost, James 10B Milliren, Don 18 8B
Buckley, Randy 15 Mork, Stan 10B 9B
Campbell, Chuck 3 Muller, Chuck 9 9B
Carter, Craig 6 Muller, Rory 15 9B
Cramer, Rick 1B Mullins, Wayne 16 9B
Crouse, Charlie 8 Oliver, Michael 6 10
D'Amico, Steve 3 Poschmann, Paul 4 10B
Deuitch, Bob 2 Purcell, Kevin 8 11
Domres, Jeff 5 Quamme, Kent 11 12
Dreyer, Bill 6 Richman, Curt 18 14B
Driscoll, Doug 8 Rossi, Ray 7 14B
French, Rich 14 Runkel, Robert 7 14B
Gaffney, Richard 12 Ryan, Robert 13 14B
Gramm, Jeff 14 Sakry, Jim 9 18B
Grosche, Bill 1 Sandstrom, Doug 13 18B

10 Schmid, Ed 17 18B
Hackey, Scott 11 Schmid, Howard 17 18B
Halcrow, Ken 5 Schommer, Vern 1B
Hall, Bob 14 Schumacher, Robert 5
Hammond, Bruce 16 Skreen, Jeff 12
Hanson, Chuck 7 Steidl, Jim 18
Heaton, Rick 16 Steidl, Tony 18
Heisler, Glenn 4 Steig, Dwight 2
Hetleved, Clois 10 Swoape, Sam 12
Holman, Dave 11 Todd, Robin 14
Jerpbak, Lloyd 17 Tracy, Kevin 13
Johnson, Steve 10 Vannatta, Gary 1
Kaiser, Jim 10B Vinderslev, Norm 8
Kirkland, David 15 Vogl, Gene 9
Krier, Fred 7 Walczak, Paul 1B
Langer, Bob 13 Wick, Don 1B
Latta, Irv 3 Wick, Rich 2

Guest 


